
SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV GOVT, COLLEGE, TARNTARAN 

Affilated to Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar 

Noor Di Adda, Tarntaran- 143401, 

PUNJAB, INDIA 

Ph-01852299252 

E-Mail: gctarntaran@gmail.com Web: www.sgadgovtcollege.com 

Statutory Declaration under Section 

4 (1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005 

Prlnclpaf 
GA.D. Govt. Cotlege 

Tam Tenn 



Sr .No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Title 

7 

Statutory Declaration under Section 4(1) (b) 

Right to Information (RTI) Act, 2005 

Name of the organizations 
Postal address of the 
organization 
Website 

The particulars of the organization 

E-mail 

Phone Number 
Approval and Affiliation 

The Principal 
Working Hours: As per as Norms 

Details 

SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV GOVT. 
COLLEGE TARNTARAN. 

NOORDIl ADDA, TARNTARAN 
143401 

www.sgadgovtcollege.com 
gctarntaran@gmail.com 
01852-299252 
Affiliated with Guru Nanak DevV 
University, Amritsar, Punjab 
Mrs. JYOTI BALA 

Holidays: The College shall remain closed on Sundays and Public Holidays as 
declared by the University/Government of Punjab. 

pincoe 
S.GA.D. Gov. Coiege 

Tam Faran 



Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act 2005 covers the statutory declaration of S.G.A.D. Govt. College TarnTaran Punjab. 
Website https: www.sgadgovtcollege.com 

Sr. No. 

Statutory Declaration under the RTI Act 2005 

1 

2 

3 

Names, designation and other particular of Public Information Officers 
Name 
Mrs. Jyoti 
Bala 
Dr. 

Gurinderjit 
Kaur 

Tarnjit Kaur 

Designation 

Principal 
IQAC 

Coordinator 

Dealing 
Officer 

Contact 
Number 

01852-299252 
9780272500 
01852-299252 
9888288967 

01852-299252 
7973400083 

Email ID 

gCtarntaran@gmail.com 
jyoti00998855 @gmail.com 
£ctarntaran@gmail.com 
kaurgurinder74 @gmail.com 

gctarntaran@gmail.com 
tarn7973@icloud.com 

rinclpal 
SG.A.D. Govt. Coliege 

Tarh Teran 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

