SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV GOVT. COLLEGE, TARNTARAN

Affiliated to Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Noor Di Adda, Tarntaran - 143401.

PUNJAB, INDIA

Ph - 01852299252

E-Mail: gctarntaran@gmail.com Web: www.sgadgovtcollege.com

Statutory Declaration under Section

4 (1) (b) of the RTI Act, 2005

Principal G.A.D. Govt. College Tam Teran

Statutory Declaration under Section 4(1) (b)

Right to Information (RTI) Act, 2005

The particulars of the organization

Sr .No	Title	Details SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV GOVT. COLLEGE TARNTARAN. NOORDI ADDA, TARNTARAN 143401	
1	Name of the organizations		
2	Postal address of the organization		
3	Website	www.sgadgovtcollege.com	
4	E-mail	gctarntaran@gmail.com	
5	Phone Number	01852-299252	
6	Approval and Affiliation	Affiliated with Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar, Punjab	
7.	The Principal	Mrs. JYOTI BALA	

Working Hours: As per as Norms

Holidays: The College shall remain closed on Sundays and Public Holidays as declared by the University/Government of Punjab.

4 ncine S.G.A.D. Gov. College Tam Taran

Statutory Declaration under the RTI Act 2005

Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act 2005 covers the statutory declaration of S.G.A.D. Govt. College TarnTaran Punjab.

Website https: www.sgadgovtcollege.com

Sr. No.	Name	Decision		
		Designation	Contact	Email ID
1	NAme 1		Number	-
	Mrs. Jyoti Bala	Principal	01852-299252	gctarntaran@gmail.com
2			9780272500	jyoti00998855@gmail.com
	Dr. Gurinderjit	IQAC Coordinator	01852-299252	
			9888288967	gctarntaran@gmail.com
	Kaur		9000200907	kaurgurinder74@gmail.com
3	Tarnjit Kaur Dealing	Deel	and the second second	
	annjie Radi	Dealing	01852-299252	gctarntaran@gmail.com
		Officer	7973400083	tarn7973@icloud.com

Names, designation and other particular of Public Information Officers

Crincipal G.G.A.D. Govt. College Tam Teran